

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.M.A.No.833 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.06.2026	<u>DEV, J & VGKR,J</u> There is no representation for the appellant. Learned counsel for the respondent present and sought time. Post on 14.07.2026. DEV, J VGKR, J KA	

--	--	--	--