

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.M.A.No.833 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that he has given up his vakalat and handed over case bundle to the appellant. Recording the statement of the learned counsel for the appellant, to give some more time to the appellant to engage another advocate, post on 04.08.2026. _____ DEV,J _____ SUN,J TM	